
from 18 October 2021

this service is provided with funding from

Old Sarum Estate | Salisbury City Centre
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Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Old Sarum Partridge Way 0618 0638 0658 0718 0738 0758
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18 38 58

un
til

1558 1619 1639 1659
Old Sarum Royal Gardens 0619 0639 0659 0719 0739 0759 19 39 59 1559 1620 1640 1700
Old Sarum School 0623 0643 0703 0723 0743 0803 23 43 03 1603 1624 1644 1704
Beehive Roundabout 0626 0646 0706 0726 0746 0806 26 46 06 1606 1627 1647 1707
City Centre Castle Street 0639 0701 0721 0741 0801 0821 41 01 21 1621 1642 1702 1722

runs via Fisherton Street for the Rail Station 0632

route

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Old Sarum Partridge Way 1719 1739 1759 1819 1842 1912 1951 2140
Old Sarum Royal Gardens 1720 1740 1800 1820 1843 1913 1952 2141
Old Sarum School 1724 1744 1804 1824 1847 1917 1955 2144
Beehive Roundabout 1727 1747 1807 1827 1850 1920 1958 2146
City Centre Castle Street 1742 1802 1822 1842 R R 2007 2155

buses shows  and terminate at Blue Boar Row

for buses on Sundays and public holidays see   timetables

Saturdays

Old Sarum Partridge Way 0705 0740 0759 0833 0858

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  

20
 m

in
s 

at

18 38 58

un
ti

l

1758 1816 1834 1849 1951 2140
Old Sarum Royal Gardens 0706 0741 0800 0834 0859 19 39 59 1759 1818 1836 1851 1952 2141
Old Sarum School 0709 0744 0803 0837 0903 23 43 03 1803 1819 1837 1852 1955 2144
Beehive Roundabout 0712 0747 0806 0840 0906 26 46 06 1806 1821 1839 1854 1958 2146
City Centre Castle Street 0724 0759 0819 0854 0921 41 01 21 1821 1836 R R 2007 2155

buses shows  
and terminate at 
Blue Boar Row, 
these journeys do 
not run on Good 
Friday

R request stop, tell the driver if you want to get off



from 18 October 2021

this service is provided with funding from

Salisbury City Centre | Old Sarum Estate

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

City Centre Castle Street Iceland Stop J 0627 0647 0707 0727 0747

th
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at 07 27 47

un
til

1547 1607 1627
Old Sarum Partridge Way 0638 0658 0718 0738 0758 18 38 58 1558 1619 1639
Old Sarum Royal Gardens 0639 0659 0719 0739 0759 19 39 59 1559 1620 1640
Old Sarum School 0643 0703 0723 0743 0803 23 43 03 1603 1624 1644

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

City Centre Castle Street Iceland Stop J 1647 1707 1727 1747 1807 1830 1900 2005 2105 2205 2250
Old Sarum Partridge Way 1659 1719 1739 1759 1819 1842 1912 2015 2115 2215 2259
Old Sarum Royal Gardens 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1843 1913 2016 2116 2216 2300
Old Sarum School 1704 1724 1744 1804 1824 1847 1917 2019 2119 2219 2302

buses show  and depart  
from Castle Street Stop H
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Saturdays 

City Centre Castle Street Iceland Stop J 0750 0824 0847 0907 0927 0947
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un
til

1747 1807 1825
Old Sarum Partridge Way 0759 0833 0858 0918 0938 0958 18 38 58 1758 1816 1834
Old Sarum Royal Gardens 0800 0834 0859 0919 0939 0959 19 39 59 1759 1818 1836
Old Sarum School 0803 0837 0903 0923 0943 1003 23 43 03 1803 1819 1837

Saturdays

City Centre Castle Street Iceland Stop J 1840 2005 2105 2205 2250
Old Sarum Partridge Way 1849 2015 2115 2215 2259
Old Sarum Royal Gardens 1851 2016 2116 2216 2300
Old Sarum School 1852 2019 2119 2219 2302

buses show  and depart from Castle Street Stop H, 
these journeys do not run on Good Friday

for buses on Sundays see   timetables


